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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.

СУЛАЕВ Тамерлан МОС  V  4  4  2  1  1 0.167 -8 17

МАКАРОВ Сергей МОС  0  1  V  4  1  2 0.167 -15 13

МАНИН Лев МОС  V  V  2  V  0  0 0.500 -6 17

АНАШКИН Иван МОС  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 25

АВИЛОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  3  3  3  4 0.333 -3 23

ГАЛУШКИН Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30

СЕДОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 7 24

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.

ДУРАНОВСКИЙ Владимир МОС  4  3  V  4  2 0.200 -5 18

ПАСКАЛЬ Николай МОС  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 4 24

СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 4 22

ПУЧКОВ Никита МОС  3  3  3  V  3 0.200 -6 17

ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  4  3  3  4 0.200 -5 19

МАЛЬГИН Илья МОС  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.

ОВЧИННИКОВ Никита МОС  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 -2 19

ВЛАДИСЛАВОВ Андрей МОС  3  1  4  V  0 0.200 -7 13

БЫКОВ Мирослав МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 12 21

МОЛЧАНОВ Даниил МОС  4  V  1  3  1 0.200 -10 14

ЛАТЫШЕВ Семен МОС  4  0  1  V  3 0.200 -10 13

ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.

ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС  3  1  1  1  V 0.200 -13 11

АКСЕНОВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23

СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  V  2  3  2  3 0.200 -6 15

ТОМКИН Андрей МОС  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 2 19

МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25

РАМЗАЕВ Сергей МОС  4  0  V  3  2 0.200 -9 14

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.

ЛЮБИМОВ Кирилл МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 22

ГОЛОВКИН Дмитрий МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 23

ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 5 23

КАТКОВ Григорий МОС  4  3  4  V  4 0.200 -2 20

МИРОШКИН Кирилл МОС  0  4  2  2  1 0.000 -16 9

ТАРАМАЕВ Константин МОС  4  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 20

Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.

САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС  1  V  4  3  4 0.200 -4 17

ЗЕМЯНКЕВИЧ Эдгар МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25

КОПЫЛОВ Никита МОС  1  4  3  3  3 0.000 -11 14

ВИОЛЕНТИЙ Даниил МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 7 23

ЛОЗГАЧЕВ Вячеслав МОС  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 -1 19

БРУЕР Георгий МОС  V  3  V  3  4 0.400 -2 20
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Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.

ДАНИЕЛЯН Артур МОС  V  2  V  2  4 0.400 -3 18

ЗАБРОДСКИЙ Вадим МОС  2  1  2  V  2 0.200 -10 12

КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 7 22

ИГНАТОВ Игорь МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 24

ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 6 21

КАЙЧУК Максим МОС  V  V  2  1  0 0.400 -8 13
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГАЛУШКИН Павел МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
3 МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
4 ЗЕМЯНКЕВИЧ Эдгар МОС 1.000 11 25 квалифицирован
5 БЫКОВ Мирослав МОС 0.800 12 21 квалифицирован
6 АКСЕНОВ Андрей МОС 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован
7 ИГНАТОВ Игорь МОС 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
7 МАЛЬГИН Илья МОС 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
9 ВИОЛЕНТИЙ Даниил МОС 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован

10 ГОЛОВКИН Дмитрий МОС 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован
11 ЛЮБИМОВ Кирилл МОС 0.800 6 22 квалифицирован
12 ПАСКАЛЬ Николай МОС 0.800 4 24 квалифицирован
13 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 0.800 4 22 квалифицирован
14 СЕДОВ Иван МОС 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
15 АНАШКИН Иван МОС 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован
16 КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
17 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован
18 ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС 0.600 5 23 квалифицирован
19 ТОМКИН Андрей МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
20 ТАРАМАЕВ Константин МОС 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
21 ЛОЗГАЧЕВ Вячеслав МОС 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован
22 ОВЧИННИКОВ Никита МОС 0.600 -2 19 квалифицирован
23 МАНИН Лев МОС 0.500 -6 17 квалифицирован
24 БРУЕР Георгий МОС 0.400 -2 20 квалифицирован
25 ДАНИЕЛЯН Артур МОС 0.400 -3 18 квалифицирован
26 КАЙЧУК Максим МОС 0.400 -8 13 квалифицирован
27 АВИЛОВ Михаил МОС 0.333 -3 23 квалифицирован
28 КАТКОВ Григорий МОС 0.200 -2 20 квалифицирован
29 САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.200 -4 17 квалифицирован
30 ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.200 -5 19 квалифицирован
31 ДУРАНОВСКИЙ Владимир МОС 0.200 -5 18 квалифицирован
32 ПУЧКОВ Никита МОС 0.200 -6 17 квалифицирован
33 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 0.200 -6 15 выбывший
34 ВЛАДИСЛАВОВ Андрей МОС 0.200 -7 13 выбывший
35 РАМЗАЕВ Сергей МОС 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
36 МОЛЧАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
37 ЛАТЫШЕВ Семен МОС 0.200 -10 13 выбывший
38 ЗАБРОДСКИЙ Вадим МОС 0.200 -10 12 выбывший
39 ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
40 СУЛАЕВ Тамерлан МОС 0.167 -8 17 выбывший
41 МАКАРОВ Сергей МОС 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
42 КОПЫЛОВ Никита МОС 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
43 МИРОШКИН Кирилл МОС 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
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